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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Ajay Kumar Rathore
Rajatyadav
Abhishek Singh
Ashutosh Kumar
Adityapratap Singh
Harshit Gupta
Pragya Sharma
Azajulhag
Debajyotibiswas
Akshay Singh

Rani Tiwari

Suyash Bajpai
Falak Fiza

Aiman Fatima
Devashish Singh Rawat
Ankit Gupta
Saurabh Bajpai
Satyaprakash

Neel Kamal Shankhdhar
Sisirtiwari
Ashishyadav
Raksha Ram

ABM-520

I.D.No.

3

CA-11657
CA-11658
CA-11659
CA-11660
CA-11661
CA-11662
CA-11663
CA-11664
CA-11665
CA-11666
CA-11668
CA-11669
CA-11670
CA-11671
CA-11672
CA-11673
CA-11674
CA-11675
CA-11676
CA-11677
CA-11678
CA-11679

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

MBA (Agri-Business)

Agro Chemical Industries

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
.marks 20

4

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

Practical
(Max.
Marks 30)

5

Marks 100

6

82.00
78.00
78.00
76.00
70.00
81.00
77.00

78.00 -

77.00
75.00
79.00
82.00
79.00
82.00
73.00
82.00
72.00
80.00
79.00
74.00
77.00
73.00

lird Semester 2021-22

Final Exam.
Max. marks 80)

Cr. Hrs. 2 (2+0)

Total Mrks  Total Mrks

Out of 80 cols.4+5+7 10%

7

656.60
62.40
62.40
60.80
56.00
64.80
61.60
62.40
61.60
60.00
63.20
65.60
63.20
65.60
58.40
65.60
57.60
64.00
63.20
59.20
61.60
58.40

8 9
85.60 8.560
82.40 8.240
82.40 8.240
80.80 8.080
76.00 7.600
84.80 8.480
81.60 8.160
82.40 8.240
81.60 8.160
80.00 8.000
83.20 8.320
85.60 8.560
83.20 8.320
85.60 8.560
78.40 7.840
85.60 8.560
77.60 7.760
84.00 8.400
83.20 8.320
79.20 7.920
81.60 8.160
78.40 7.840

& ol

Grade Point

Cr. Hrs
10

17.1274
16.48
16.48
16.16"
15.20 ~
16.96 .~
16.32 .~
16.48,~
16.32~
16.00
16.64 ~
1712 7~
16.64
17.12 ~
15.68 -
712 »
1552 7~
16.80 .~
16.64 -
15.84 .~

JAsstt. Registrar
.SAU., KANP! "




24

26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37

Aman Saxena

«Vijawal Verma

Lal Manavedra Singh
Vishal Kumar Sharma
Harshitsrivastava
Ramu Gupta
Mohammad Imtiyaz Ahmad
Mangal Singh

Nazme Alam Elahi
Shreiyayadav

Nirbhay Singh

Jugul Kishor

Ajeet Kmar

Akash Nirala

Sumit Singh

CA-11680
CA-11681
CA-11682
CA-11683
CA-11684
CA-11685
CA-11686
CA-11687
CA-11688
CA-11689
CA-11691
CA-11692
CA-11693
CA-11694
CA-11695

19.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
20.00
19.00
20.00

77.00
76.00
76.00
69.00
77.00
75.00
84.00
69.00
71.00
78.00
78.00
74.00
67.00
67.00
70.00

61.60
60.80
60.80
56.20
61.60
60.00
67.20
55.20
56.80
62.40
62.40
59.20
53.60
53.60
56.00

80.60
80.80
80.80
75.20
81.60
80.00
86.20
75.20
76.80
82.40
82.40
78.20
73.60
72.60
76.00

8.060
8.080
8.080
7.520
8.160
8.000
8.620
7.520
7.680
8.240
8.240
7.820
7.360
7.260
7.600

A2~

16.12~
16.16
16.16 ~
15.04 ~~
18327
16.00 ~
17.24 7~
15.04 ~
15.36 ~
16.48 .~
16.48
15.64
1472 £
14.52
1520

0

Asstt. Registrar
C.SAU., KANPUR
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
‘ COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Ajay Kumar Rathore
Rajatyadav
Abhishek Singh
Ashutosh Kumar
Adityapratap Singh
Harshit Gupta
Pragya Sharma
Azajulhaq
Debajyotibiswas
Akshay Singh

Rani Tiwari

Suyash Bajpai
Falak Fiza

Aiman Fatima
Devashish Singh Rawat
Ankit Gupta
Saurabh Bajpai
Satyaprakash

Neel Kamal Shankhdhar
Sisirtiwari
Ashishyadav
Raksha Ram

1.D.No.

CA-11657
CA-11658
CA-11659
CA-11660
CA-11661
CA-11662
CA-11663
CA-11664
CA-11665
CA-11666
CA-11668
CA-11669
CA-11670
CA-11671
CA-11672
CA-11673
CA-11674
CA-11675
CA-11676
CA-11677
CA-11678
CA-11679

ABM-521

MBA (Agri-Business)

Farm Business Management

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
.marks 20

4

17.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

Practical
(Max.

Marks 30)

5 6

71.00
76.00
69.00
63.00
86.00
72.00
71.00
65.00
70.00
71.00
74.00
64.00
69.00
73.00
71.00
66.00
64.00
62.00
64.00
66.00
62.00
64.00

Marks 100

lird Semester 2021-22

Final Exam.
Max. marks 80)

7

56.80
60.80
55.20
50.40
68.80
57.60
56.80
52.00
56.00
56.80
59.20
51.20
55.20
58.40
56.80
52.80
51.20
49.60
51.20
52.80
49.60
51.20

Cr. Hrs. 2 (2+0)

Total Mrks Total Mrks
Out of 80 cols.4+5+7

8

73.80
78.80
73.20
68.40
87.80
75.60
74.80
68.00
75.00
74.80
77.20
70.20
73.20
76.40
73.80
70.80
69.20
67.60
69.20
70.80
67.60
69.20

b\

10%
9

7.380
7.880
7.320
6.840
8.780
7.560
7.480
6.800
7.500
7.480
7.720
7.020
7.320
7.640
7.380
7.080
6.920
6.760
6.920
7.080
6.760
6.920

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs

10

14767
15.76 ~
14.64 -

13.68 .~
17.56 .~
1512~

14.96
13.60
15.00 .~
14.96
15.44 ~~
14,04 ~
14.64 ~
15.28
1476 ~
1416~

13.84 ~
1352 ~
13.84
14.16 .~
1352 ~

138_ &
3y~ Asstt. Registrar

C.S.A.U., KANPUF




23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Aman Saxena
«Ujjawal Verma

Lal Manavedra Singh

Vishal Kumar Sharma

Harshitsrivastava

Ramu Gupta

Mohammad Imtiyaz Ahmad

Mangal Singh

Nazme Alam Elahi

Shreiyayadav

Nirbhay Singh

Jugul Kishor

Ajeet Kmar

Akash Nirala

Sumit Singh

CA-11680
CA-11681
CA-11682
CA-11683
CA-11684
CA-11685
CA-11686
CA-11687
CA-11688
CA-11689
CA-11691
CA-11692
CA-11693
CA-11694
CA-11695

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

63.00
64.00
72.00
65.00
65.00
63.00
68.00
65.00
61.00
69.00
62.00
60.00
60.00
62.00
60.00

50.40
51.20
57.60
52.00
62.00
50.40
54.40
52.00
48.80
55.20
49.60
48.00
48.00
49.60
48.00

6840  6.840 13.68"
69.20  6.920 13.84 <

75.60 7.560 15,12
70.00 7.000 1400
70.00 7.000 14.00 <
68.40 6.840 13.68.~
7240 7.240 14487

70.00 7.000 14.00~
66.80 6.680 13.36.~
73.20 7.320 1464 .~
67.60 6.760 1352~
66.00 6.600 13.20~
66.00 6.600 13.20~
67.60 6.760 13527

66.00 6.600 13.20 ~ \@

QQ‘/- Asstt. Registrar
WC.S.A.U., KANPUR

U




CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for MBA (Agri-Business) llird Semester 2021-22

No. & Name of Course. ~ ABM-511  Research Methodology in Business Management Cr. Hrs. 3 (2+1)

EXAMINATIONS

Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Marks 100 Out of 50 cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Ajay Kumar Rathore CA-11657 17.00 27.00 61.00 30.50 74.50 7.450 2235
2 Rajatyadav CA-11658 18.00 2900  68.00 3400 8100  8.100 24.30
3 Abhishek Singh CA-11659 18.00 29.00 66.00 33.00 80.00 8.000 24.00~~
4 Ashutosh Kumar CA-11660 18.00 27.00 55.00 27.50 72.50 7.250 ZET8
5 Adityapratap Singh CA-11661 18.00 30.00 66.00 33.00 81.00 8.100 2430 .~
6 Harshit Gupta CA-11662 18.00 27.00 61.00 30.50 75.50 7.550 22.65 .~
7 Pragya Sharma CA-11663 18.00 27.00 68.00 34.00 79.00 7.900 23.70 ~
8 Azajulhaq CA-11664 14.00 27.00 73.00 36.50 77.50 7.750 LR
9 Debajyotibiswas CA-11665 18.00 29.00 67.00 33.50 80.50 8.050 2415~
10 Akshay Singh CA-11666 17.00 27.00 52.00 26.00 70.00 7.000 21.00.~
1 Rani Tiwari CA-11668 17.00 27.00 47.00 23.50 67.50 6.750 20257
12 Suyash Bajpai CA-11669 18.00 29.00 60.00 30.00 77.00 7.700 2310~
13  Falak Fiza CA-11670 14.00 27.00 51.00 25.50 66.50 6.650 19.95.~
14 Aiman Fatima CA-11671 15.00 27.00 61.00 30.50 72.50 7.250 2175
15 Devashish Singh Rawat CA-11672 17.00 27.00 51.00 25.50 69.50 6.950 20.85 .~
16 Ankit Gupta CA-11673 18.00 27.00 52.00 26.00 71.00 7.100 2130”7
17 Saurabh Bajpai CA-11674 18.00 28.00 39.00 19.50 65.50 6.550 19.65 .~
18  Satyaprakash CA-11675 18.00 27.00 45.00 22.50 67.50 6.750 2025
19 Neel Kamal Shankhdhar CA-11676 17.00 27.00 58.00 29.00 73.00 7.300 2190 ~
20  Sisirtiwari CA-11677 17.00 27.00 48.00 24.00 68.00 6.800 2040 ~
21 Ashishyadav CA-11678 18.00 28.00 41.00 20.50 66.50 6.650 19.95 —~
22  Raksha Ram CA-11679 18.00 29.00 53.00 6.50 73.50 7.350 22.05" @/
Q"ff W Asstt. Registrar

C S AU, KAND T




23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Aman Saxena

- aJjjawal Verma

Lal Manavedra Singh
Vishal Kumar Sharma
Harshitsrivastava
Ramu Gupta
Mohammad Imtiyaz Ahmad
Mangal Singh

Nazme Alam Elahi
Shreiyayadav
Nirbhay Singh

Jugul Kishor

Ajeet Kmar

Akash Nirala

Sumit Singh

CA-11680
CA-11681
CA-11682
CA-11683
CA-11684
CA-11685
CA-11686
CA-11687
CA-11688
CA-11689
CA-11691
CA-11692
CA-11693
CA-11694
CA-11695

17.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00

27.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00

60.00
63.00
49.00
56.00
48.00
39.00
68.00
50.00
63.00
64.00
61.00
48.00
48.00
53.00
42.00

30.00
31.50
24.50
28.00
24.00
19.50
34.00
25.00
31.50
32.00
30.50
24.00
24.00
26.50
21.00

74.00
76.50
70.50
73.00
69.00
64.50
81.00
71.00
76.50
76.00
76.50
69.00
69.00
70.50
66.00

7.400
7.650
7.050
7.300
6.900
6.450
8.100
7.100
7.650
7.600
7.650
6.900
6.900
7.050
6.600

%‘/ MJ/

22,20
22957
21.157
21.907
20.70,
19.35~
24307
21.30~
22.95”
22.80”
2295
20.70”
20.707
21157

19.80 /\@

Asstt. Registrar
C.SAU. KANPUR
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Ajay Kumar Rathore
Rajatyadav
Abhishek Singh
Ashutosh Kumar
Adityapratap Singh
Harshit Gupta
Pragya Sharma
Azajulhag
Debajyotibiswas
Akshay Singh

Rani Tiwari

Suyash Bajpai
Falak Fiza

Aiman Fatima
Devashish Singh Rawat
Ankit Gupta
Saurabh Bajpai
Satyaprakash

Neel Kamal Shankhdhar
Sisirtiwari
Ashishyadav
Raksha Ram

ABM-522

1.D.No.

CA-11657
CA-11658
CA-11659
CA-11660
CA-11661
CA-11662
CA-11663
CA-11664
CA-11665
CA-11666
CA-11668
CA-11669
CA-11670
CA-11671
CA-11672
CA-11673
CA-11674
CA-11675
CA-11676
CA-11677
CA-11678
CA-11679

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

Seed Production Technology & Management

MBA (Agri-Business)

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
.marks 20

4

17.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
2.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
20.00
20.00

Practical
(Max.
Marks 30)

5

Marks 100

6

84.00
80.00
76.00
79.00
77.00
71.00
82.00
76.00
82.00
75.00
78.00
72.00
72.00
76.00
69.00
73.00
68.00
71.00
70.00
72.00
74.00
68.00

llird Semester 2021-22

Cr.Hrs. 2 (2+0)

Final Exam.
Max. marks 80)

Out of 80 cols.4+5+7

7 8
67.20 84.20
64.00 84.00
60.80 80.80
63.20 83.20
61.60 81.60
56.80 76.80
65.60 84.60
60.80 79.80
65.60 85.60
60.00 79.00
62.40 80.40
57.60 77.60
57.60 76.60
60.80 79.80
55.20 57.20
58.40 78.40
54.40 74.40
56.80 76.80
56.00 75.00
57.60 75.60
59.20 79.20
54.40 74.40

o J;w\eﬁ/

Total Mrks Total Mrks

10%
S

8.420
8.400
8.080
8.320
8.160
7.680
8.460
7.980
8.560
7.900
8.040
7.760
7.660
7.980
5.720
7.840
7.440
7.680
7.500
7.560
7.920
7.440

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

16.84_-
16.80-
16.16
16.64—
16.32
15.36~
16.92-
15.96 ~
17.92r
15.80~
16.08~
1552
15.32"
15.96
0.00~ FAIL
15.68~
14.88
15.36~
15.00
15.127

15.84” _
14.88 /\@/

Asstt. Registrar
"~ SALL KANP''™




“23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Aman Saxena

o'Jijawal Verma

Lal Manavedra Singh
Vishal Kumar Sharma
Harshitsrivastava
Ramu Gupta
Mohammad Imtiyaz Ahmad
Mangal Singh

Nazme Alam Elahi
Shreiyayadav

Nirbhay Singh

Jugul Kishor

Ajeet Kmar

Akash Nirala

Sumit Singh

CA-11680
CA-11681
CA-11682
CA-11683
CA-11684
CA-11685
CA-11686
CA-11687
CA-11688
CA-11689
CA-11691
CA-11692
CA-11683
CA-11694
CA-11695

17.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
20.00
17.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
20.00

62.00
77.00
63.00
66.00
68.00
64.00
66.00
58.00
69.00
77.00
74.00
65.00
51.00
61.00
53.00

1332
16.32

14.08
14,56
14,88
14.24

14.36/
13.287
1444,
16,12

15.84"

14.40~
1216
13.56”

12.4

Asstt. Registrar
C.SAU., KANPUR




CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

¢ COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for MBA (Agri-Business) llid  Semester 2021-22
No. & Name of Course.  ABM-530 Management Agriculture Input Marketing Cr. Hrs. 2 (2+0)
EXAMINATIONS
Practical Final Exam.
SlI.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 80) Total Mrks Total Mrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Marks 100 Out of 80 cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Ajay Kumar Rathore CA-11657 19.00 76.00 60.80 79.80 7.980 15.96 —
2 Rajatyadav CA-11658 20.00 71.00 56.80 76.80 7.680 15.36 ~
3 Abhishek Singh CA-11659 20.00 72.00 57.60 77.60 7.760 15.52 .~
4 Ashutosh Kumar CA-11660 19.00 69.00 55.20 74.20 7.420 14.84 .~
5 Adityapratap Singh CA-11661 19.00 68.00 54.40 73.40 7.340 14.68
6 Harshit Gupta CA-11662 19.00 69.00 55.20 74.20 7.420 1484 .~
7 Pragya Sharma CA-11663 20.00 75.00 60.00 80.00 8.000 16.00.~
8 Azajulhaq CA-11664 20.00 71.00 56.80 76.80 7.680 15.36
9 Debajyotibiswas CA-11665 19.00 71.00 56.80 75.80 7.580 15.16 ~
10 Akshay Singh CA-11666 19.00 65.00 52.00 71.00 7.100 1420 .~
11 Rani Tiwari CA-11668 19,00 74,00 6920 7820 7.820 15.64 .~
12 Suyash Bajpai CA-11669 19.00 64.00 51.20 70.20 7.020 14.04 .~
13 Falak Fiza CA-11670 18.00 69.00 55.20 73.20 7.320 1464~
14 Aiman Fatima CA-11671 19.00 70.00 56.00 75.00 7.500 15.00 ~
15  Devashish Singh Rawat CA-11672 18.00 67.00 53.60 71.60 7.160 14327
16 Ankit Gupta CA-11673 19.00 61.00 48.80 67.80 6.780 13.56 .~
17 Saurabh Bajpai CA-11674 20.00 70.00 56.00 76.00 7.600 15.20 ~
18  Satyaprakash CA-11675 19.00 63.00 50.40 69.40 6.940 13.88 .~
19  Neel Kamal Shankhdhar CA-11676 18.00 67.00 53.60 71.60 7.160 1432 /
20  Sisirtiwari CA-11677 18.00 59.00 47.20 65.20 6.520 13.04 /~
21 Ashishyadav CA-11678 19.00 67.00 53.60 72.60 7.260 1452 W
22  Raksha Ram CA-11679 20.00 65.00 52.00 72.00 7.200 1440 ~
, Asstt. Registrar
; . QQV p‘” ‘bﬁ/ r:_s.A.U.,‘::":l,ﬂu\u:’ur




23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Aman Saxena

aordjjawal Verma

Lal Manavedra Singh
Vishal Kumar Sharma
Harshitsrivastava
Ramu Gupta
Mohammad Imtiyaz Ahmad
Mangal Singh

Nazme Alam Elahi
Shreiyayadav

Nirbhay Singh

Jugul Kishor

Ajeet Kmar

Akash Nirala

Sumit Singh

CA-11680
CA-11681
CA-11682
CA-11683
CA-11684
CA-11685
CA-11686
CA-11687
CA-11688
CA-11689
CA-11691
CA-11692
CA-11693
CA-11694
CA-11695

20.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
20.00

67.00
65.00
64.00
61.00
69.00
69.00
74.00
67.00
66.00
65.00
71.00
61.00
59.00
68.00
57.00

53.60
52.00
51.20
48.80
565.20
55.20
59.20
53.60
52.80
52.00
56.80
48.80
47.20
54.40
45.60

73.60
71.00
70.20
67.80
74.20
74.20
78.20
72.60
71.80
72.00
76.80
67.80
66.20
74.40
65.60

7.360
7.100
7.020
6.780
7.420
7.420
7.820
7.260
7.180
7.200
7.680
6.780
6.620
7.440
6.560

N2

1472 —
1420 =
14.04 —
13.56 —
14.84 .~
14.84 —
15.64 —
1452 ~
14.36 <
14.40
15.36
13.56
1324 ~
1488 <~
1342 #

Asstt. Registrar
C.S.A U, KANPUR
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Ajay Kumar Rathore
Rajatyadav
Abhishek Singh
Ashutosh Kumar
Adityapratap Singh
Harshit Gupta
Pragya Sharma
Azajulhaq
Debajyotibiswas
Akshay Singh

Rani Tiwari

Suyash Bajpai
Falak Fiza

Aiman Fatima
Devashish Singh Rawat
Ankit Gupta
Saurabh Bajpai
Satyaprakash

Neel Kamal Shankhdhar
Sisirtiwari
Ashishyadav
Raksha Ram

1.D.No.

CA-11657
CA-11658
CA-11659
CA-11660
CA-11661
CA-11662
CA-11663
CA-11664
CA-11665
CA-11666
CA-11668
CA-11669
CA-11670
CA-11671
CA-11672
CA-11673
CA-11674
CA-11675
CA-11676
CA-11677
CA-11678
CA-11679

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

ABM-532

Agri. Suppluy Chain Management

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
.marks 20

4

17.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
17.00
18.00

Practical
(Max.
Marks 30)

5

MBA (Agri-Business)

Marks 100

6

76.00
77.00
74.00
69.00
68.00
66.00
71.00
74.00
61.00
66.00
74.00
64.00
68.00
74.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
71.00
67.00
61.00
72.00
70.00

llird  Semester 2021-22

Cr. Hrs. 2 (2+0)

Final Exam.
Max. marks 80)

7 8
60.80 77.80
61.60 79.60
59.20 77.20
55.20 73.20
54 .40 71.40
52.80 70.80
56.80 74.80
59.20 76.20
48 .80 65.80
52.80 70.80
59.20 76.20
51.20 68.20
54.40 72.40
59.20 76.20
56.00 73.00
55.20 73.20
55.20 73.20
56.80 74 .80
53.60 70.60
48.80 66.80
57.60 74.60
56.00 74.00

Qv,/ wﬁ/

Total Mrks Total Mrks
QOut of 80 cols.4+5+7

10%
9

7.780
7.960
7.720
7.320
7.140
7.080
7.480
7.620
6.580
7.080
7.620
6.820
7.240
7.620
7.300
7.320
7.320
7.480
7.060
6.680
7.460
7.400

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

Asstt. Registrar
NS AU, KANE




23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Aman Saxena

3 yjjawal Verma

Lal Manavedra Singh
Vishal Kumar Sharma
Harshitsrivastava
Ramu Gupta
Mohammad Imtiyaz Ahmad
Mangal Singh

Nazme Alam Elahi
Shreiyayadav

Nirbhay Singh

Jugul Kishor

Ajeet Kmar

Akash Nirala

Sumit Singh

CA-11680
CA-11681
CA-11682
CA-11683
CA-11684
CA-11685
CA-11686
CA-11687
CA-11688
CA-11689
CA-11691
CA-11692
CA-11693
CA-11694
CA-11695

15.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

68.00
68.00
67.00
70.00
68.00
66.00
64.00
66.00
67.00
61.00
73.00
57.00
65.00
68.00
60.00

54.40
54.40
53.60
56.00
54.40
52.80
51.20
52.80
53.60
48.80
58.40
45.60
52.00
54.40

8.00
&

69.40
7240
71.60
74.00
72.40
70.80
69.20
70.80
70.60
66.80
76.40
63.60
70.00
7240
66.00

e~

6.940
7.240
7.160
7.400
7.240
7.080
6.920
7.080
7.060
6.680
7.640
6.360
7.000
7.240
6.600

13.88 —
14.48 —
14.32 ~
14.80 ~
14.48 ~
14.16 <
13.84 ~
14,16 <~
a4 .~
13.36 -~
15,28 ~~
1572
14.00 -
1448 .~
13.20

Asstt. Registrar
C.S AU, KANPLI?




